C
at
eg
or
y
In
du
st

Order description
Insulation
thickness
[mm]
Effective
shaft length L
[mm]
Screw length
[mm]
PU
[piece]
Price/100
[EUR]
Article number EAN
with EJOT stress plate HTK-2G
HTK-2G-TKR-60-35/50-loose, pre-assembled 60 35 50 100 3 703 505 024 4061245031729
HTK-2G-TKR-80-55/50-loose, pre-assembled 80 55 50 100 3 705 505 024 4061245031736
HTK-2G-TKR-100-55/70-loose, pre-assembled 100 55 70 100 3 705 507 024 4061245031620
HTK-2G-TKR-120-95/50-loose, pre-assembled 120 95 50 100 3 709 505 024 4061245032108
HTK-2G-TKR-140-95/70-loose, pre-assembled 140 95 70 100 3 709 507 024 4061245031644
HTK-2G-TKR-160-115/70-loose, pre-assembled 160 115 70 100 3 711 507 024 4061245031651
HTK-2G-TKR-180-145/60-loose, pre-assembled 180 145 60 100 3 714 506 024 4061245031668
HTK-2G-TKR-200-145/80-loose, pre-assembled 200 145 80 100 3 714 508 024 4061245031675
HTK-2G-TKR-220-145/100-loose, pre-assembled 220 145 100 100 3 714 510 024 4061245031682
HTK-2G-TKR-240-145/120-loose, pre-assembled 240 145 120 100 3 714 512 024 4061245031699
HTK-2G-TKR-260-145/140-loose, pre-assembled 260 145 140 100 3 714 514 024 4061245031705
HTK 2G-TKR-280-145/160-loose, pre-assembled 280 145 160 100 3 714 516 024 4061245031712
HTK 2G-TKR-300-145/180-loose, pre-assembled 300 145 180 100 3 714 518 024 4061245040684
HTK 2G-TKR-320-145/200-loose, pre-assembled 320 145 200 100 3 714 520 024 4061245040677
HTK 2G-TKR-340-145/220-loose, pre-assembled 340 145 220 100 3 714 522 024 4061245040660
HTK 2G-TKR-360-185/200-loose, pre-assembled 360 185 200 100 3 718 520 024 4061245040653
Order information: For timber substructures screws need to be chosen 10 mm longer.
EJOT Dabo® screw TKR-4.8 (pre-assembled)
Application range
	> To fix roofing membranes

Order description
Insulation
thickness
[mm]
Effective
shaft length L
[mm]
Screw length
[mm]
PU
[piece]
Price/100
[EUR]
Article number EAN
with EJOT stress plate HTK-2G
HTK-2G-TKE-40-15/50-loose, pre-assembled 40 15 50 100 3 701 505 026 4061245059815
HTK-2G-TKE-60-35/50-loose, pre-assembled 60 35 50 100 3 703 505 026 4061245059822
HTK 2G-TKE-80-55/50-loose, pre-assembled 80 55 50 100 3 705 505 026 4061245059839
HTK-2G-TKE-100-55/70-loose, pre-assembled 100 55 70 100 3 705 507 026 4061245059846
HTK-2G-TKE-120-95/50-loose, pre-assembled 120 95 50 100 3 709 505 026 4061245059853
HTK-2G-TKE-140-95/70-loose, pre-assembled 140 95 70 100 3 709 507 026 4061245059860
HTK-2G-TKE-160-95/90-loose, pre-assembled 160 95 90 100 3 709 509 026 4061245059877
HTK-2G-TKE-160-115/70-loose, pre-assembled 160 115 70 100 3 711 507 026 4061245059884
HTK-2G-TKE-180-145/60-loose, pre-assembled 180 145 60 100 3 714 506 026 4061245059891
HTK-2G-TKE-200-145/80-loose, pre-assembled 200 145 80 100 3 714 508 026 4061245059907
HTK-2G-TKE-210-185/50-loose, pre-assembled 210 185 50 100 3 718 505 026 4061245059914
HTK-2G-TKE-220-145/100-loose, pre-assembled 220 145 100 100 3 714 510 026 4061245059921
HTK-2G-TKE-240-145/120-loose, pre-assembled 240 145 120 100 3 714 512 026 4061245060019
HTK-2G-TKE-260-145/140-loose, pre-assembled 260 145 140 100 3 714 514 026 4061245060026
HTK-2G-TKE-280-145/160-loose, pre-assembled 280 145 160 100 3 714 516 026 4061245060033
HTK-2G-TKE-280-185/120-loose, pre-assembled 280 185 120 100 3 718 512 026 4061245060040
HTK-2G-TKE-320-145/200-loose, pre-assembled 320 145 200 100 3 714 520 026 4061245060057
HTK-2G-TKE-340-185/180-loose, pre-assembled 340 185 180 100 3 718 518 026 4061245060149
HTK-2G-TKE-360-185/200-loose, pre-assembled 360 185 200 100 3 718 520 026 4061245060064
Order information: For timber substructures screws need to be chosen 10 mm longer.
EJOT Dabo® screw TKE-4.8 (pre-assembled)
Application range